
 

COLA CAO 0% ADDED SUGAR WITH DIETARY FIBER
 

 With natural cocoa collected by hand and dried in the sun. Enriched fiber.

 To Cola Cao 0% we add all the benefit of fiber

gives you 2.5g of fiber, that is 15% of recommended daily amount. With 0 added sugar, 

0.4% fat and, most importantly 1
 

 

 

PACKING DETAILS 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Weight 300g 

Units/ Case 12 

Cases/ Pallet 64 

Case Dimension 372 x 279 x 137mm

Case net weight 3.6 Kg 

Case gross weight 4.20 Kg 

Shelf-life 540 Days 

Pack Language English & Arabic

Energetic  value                                                            
Fat                                                                                    
Of which saturates                                                        
Carbohydrates                                                                
Of which sugars                                               
Dietary Fiber                                                                   
Protein                                                       
Salt                                                                                    
Calcium                                                                      
Match                                                                         

 

COLA CAO 0% ADDED SUGAR WITH DIETARY FIBER

With natural cocoa collected by hand and dried in the sun. Enriched fiber.

To Cola Cao 0% we add all the benefit of fiber. And is that a glass of Cola Cao 0% Fiber 

gives you 2.5g of fiber, that is 15% of recommended daily amount. With 0 added sugar, 

0.4% fat and, most importantly 100% original flavor.

 

 

 

372 x 279 x 137mm 

English & Arabic 

Nutritional Information 

Per 100ml 

                            226 kJ                                                              
                            0.6g 
                            0.4g 
                            7.1g 
                            4.8g 
                            2.5g 

                       3.7g 
                          0.13 

                         137 mg (17%) 
                         122 mg (17%) 

COLA CAO 0% ADDED SUGAR WITH DIETARY FIBER 

With natural cocoa collected by hand and dried in the sun. Enriched fiber. 

And is that a glass of Cola Cao 0% Fiber 

gives you 2.5g of fiber, that is 15% of recommended daily amount. With 0 added sugar, 

  

                                       54kcal 


