



## COLA CAO 0% ADDED SUGAR WITH DIETARY FIBER

- > With natural cocoa collected by hand and dried in the sun. Enriched fiber.
- To Cola Cao 0% we add all the benefit of fiber. And is that a glass of Cola Cao 0% Fiber gives you 2.5g of fiber, that is 15% of recommended daily amount. With 0 added sugar, 0.4% fat and, most importantly 100% original flavor.

Weight	300g
Units/ Case	12
Cases/ Pallet	64
Case Dimension	372 x 279 x 137mm
Case net weight	3.6 Kg
Case gross weight	4.20 Kg
Shelf-life	540 Days
Pack Language	English & Arabic

## PACKING DETAILS



Nutritional Information Per 100ml		
Fat	0.6g	
Of which saturates	0.4g	
Carbohydrates	7.1g	
Of which sugars	4.8g	
Dietary Fiber	2.5g	
Protein	3.7g	
Salt	0.13	
Calcium	137 mg (17%)	
Match	122 mg (17%)	

